
Manhattan Municipal Band
5/27/24 – Concert #1
Sunset Cemetery

1. Horkstow Grange – Grainger/Sweeney
2. On a Hymnsong of Phillip Bliss – Holsinger
3. National Emblem March – Bagley/Fennell
4. Amazing Grace – arr. Dawson
5. Armed Forces Salute – arr. Lowden
6. Stars and Stripes Forever – Sousa
7. Americans We
8. Star Spangled Banner



Manhattan Municipal Band
5/27/24 – Concert #2

LNBS
96 Days Until Kick-Off!!!

1. American Fanfare – Stephenson
2. Star Spangled Banner
3. Ukrainian National Anthem
4. Life Eternal – Galante
5. Larry Norvell March – Easterday
6. Semper Fidelis – Sousa Book (Rajewski)
7. Songs for America – Berlin/Swearingen (Wimmer)
8. Star Spangled Spectacular – Cohan/Cacavas (Manges)
9. Our Country, Our Freedom – Gackstatter (Baker)
10. Armed Forces Salute – Lowden
11. Amazing Grace – arr. Dawson
12. America the Beautiful – Ward/Dragon
13. Stars and Stripes Forever - Sousa Book
14. Americans We



Manhattan Municipal Band
6/4/24 – Concert #3

LNBS
88 Days Until Kick-Off!!!

1. American Fanfare – Stephenson
2. Star Spangled Banner
3. American Heritage - Nowlin
4. Home on the Range – Kelly/arr. Ralson/Barnes (Worcester)
5. March Grandioso – Seitz (Wimmer)
6. Amparito Roca – Texidor (Ebersole)
7. Concierto de Aranjuez – arr. Hovis (Kyle Grimes, cornet soloist)
8. Big Band Showcase – Lowden (Manges)
9. Mancini Magic – Mancini (Manges)
10. Bond, James Bond – Bulla (Baker)
11. Sinatra in Concert – Nowak (Manges)
12. The Liberty Bell – Sousa Book
13. Americans We



Manhattan Municipal Band
6/11/24 – Concert #4

LNBS
Summer Music Camp

81 Days Until Kick-Off!!!

1. American Fanfare – Stephenson
2. Star Spangled Banner
3. American Heritage - Nowlin (DD)
4. Home on the Range - Ralson/Barnes (SW)
5. March Grandioso - Seitz (DW)
6. Amparito Roca - Cohan/Cacavs (KG)
7. Concierto de Aranjuez - arr. Hovis
8. Bugler’s Holiday - Anderson (with LTMS students)
9. Luz Y Sombra - Vargas (with Music Camp)
10. Songs of America - Blocher (with Music Camp)
11. The Liberty Bell - Sousa Book
12. Americans We



Manhattan Municipal Band
6/18/24 – Concert #5

LNBS
74 Days Until Kick-Off!!!

1. American Fanfare – Stephenson
2. Star Spangled Banner
3. Overture for Winds – Carter (Manges)
4. On the Mall – Goldman (Fleischmann)
5. Resplendent Glory – Galante (Wimmer)
6. Over the Rainbow – Arlen (J.Brokenicky, vocal soloist)
7. I Got Plenty O’ Nuttin’ – Gershwin (J.Brokenicky, vocal soloist)
8. Strike Up the Band – Gershwin/arr. Barker
9. Mancini Magic - Mancini/Brubaker
10. Someone to Watch Over Me – Gershwin (J. Brokenicky, vocal soloist)
11. They Can’t Take That Away From Me – Gershwin

(J. Brokenicky, vocal soloist)
12. Roosters Lay Eggs in Kansas - Lake/arr. Foster
13. Men of Ohio - Fillmore
14. Crosley March - Fillmore
15. Americans We



Manhattan Municipal Band
6/25/24 – Concert #6

LNBS
Domingo Pagliuca, Trombone
Janie Brokenicky, Vocalist
67 Days Until Kick-Off!!!

1. American Fanfare – Stephenson
2. Star Spangled Banner
3. Overture for Winds - Carter
4. The National Game - Sousa
5. Over The Rainbow - Arlen (J. Brokenicky)
6. Blue Bells of Scotland - Pryor/arr. Pearson (D. Pagliuca)
7. I Got Plenty O’ Nuttin’ - Gershwin (J. Brokenicky)
8. Theme from Ice Castles - Hamlisch/arr. Pagliuca
9. They Can’t Take That Away From Me - Gershwin
(J. Brokenicky)

10. Dixieland Gig - Armstead
(soloists: Armstead, Pagliuca, Paine, Smallwood, Knittel)

11. Star Trek – Giacchino/Bocook
12. Thunder and the Roar - LaPlante
13. Rolling Thunder - Fillmore
14. Americans We



Manhattan Municipal Band
7/4/24 – Concert #7

LNBS
58 Days Until Kick-Off!!!

1. American Fanfare – Stephenson
2. Star Spangled Banner
3. Our Country, Our Freedom - Gackstatter
4. National Emblem March – Bagley/Fennell
5. Songs for America – Berlin/Swearingen (Wimmer)
6. Larry Norvell March - Easterday
7. God Bless the USA – Greenwood/Holmes
8. Amazing Grace – arr. Dawson
9. Star Spangled Spectacular – Lowden (Manges)
10. Armed Forces Salute – Lowden
11. America the Beautiful – Ward/Dragon
12. Liberty Bell March – Sousa Book
13. Stars and Stripes Forever – Sousa Book
14. Americans We



Manhattan Municipal Band
7/9/24 – Concert #8

LNBS
53 Days Until Kick-Off!!!

1. American Fanfare – Stephenson
2. Star Spangled Banner
3. Ukrainian National Anthem
4. Light Cavalry – Suppe-Fillmore (Manges)
5. Music for a Ceremony – Morrisey (Ebsersole)
6. On the Mall - Goldman (Fleischmann)
7. Instant Concert – Walters (Manges)
8. The Fabulous Oldies – Brubaker (Rajewski)
9. Star Wars Medley – arr. Manges
10. The Typewriter – Anderson (Ryan Smallwood, soloist)
11. The Kansas Two-Step - Pryor
12. Black Horse Troop - Sousa Book
13. Nobles of the Mystic Shrine - Sousa Book
14. Americans We



Manhattan Municipal Band
7/16/24 – Concert #9

LNBS
The Greatest and Favorite Hits
Leadership & Auxiliary Camp
46 Days Until Kick-Off!!!

1. American Fanfare – Stephenson
2. Star Spangled Banner
3. Ukrainian National Anthem
4. Larry Norvell March
5. Concierto de Aranjuez (Kyle Grimes, flugelhorn soloists)
6. Roosters Lay Eggs in Kansas
7. Dixieland Gig
8. Sinatra in Concert (Manges)
9. Nobles of the Mystic Shrine
10. Star Wars Medley (Rod Manges, synthesizer soloist)
11. Star Trek
12. Thunder and the Roar
13. Wildcat March
14. Wildcat Victory
15. Americans We


